
Name Email Address Regrets (will be at PEARC but unable to stay for colocated event) Not Attending PEARC
Tom G TGulbran@nsf.gov
Sharon Geva sgeva@nsf.gov
Lavanya Podila lpodila2@illinois.edu

Shelley Knuth knuths@colorado.edu Alan Chalker Dave Hudak

John Towns jtowns@illinois.edu

Tim Boerner tboerner@illinois.edu Lee Liming

Lizanne DeStefano ldestefano6@gatech.edu Dina Meek

Shawn Strande sstrande@ucsd.edu Tom Maiden

Jay Alameda alameda@illinois.edu Cindy Wong

Dave Wheeler dwheeler@illinois.edu Dave Hart

Leslie Froeschl lfroesch@illinois.edu Matt Yoder
Dylan Perkins dylan.perkins@colorado.edu Andrew Pasquale

Alana Romanella alana.romanella@colorado.edu

Joe White jpwhite4@buffalo.edu

Stephen Harrell sharrell@tacc.utexas.edu

Greg Dean gmdean@buffalo.edu

Aaron Weeden aaronwee@buffalo.edu

JP Navarro (only 1.5 hours)navarro@mcs.anl.gov

Rob Quick rquick@iu.edu
Mats Rynge rynge@isi.edu
Jennifer Schopf jmschopf@tacc.utexas.edu

Robert DeLeon rldeleon@buffalo.edu

Travis Ravert travert@osc.edu
Lissie Fein lissie@sweetandfizzy.com
Zahra Rahmani

Stephen Deems deems@psc.edu

Andrew Stoltman aestoltm@buffalo.edu

David Hancock dyhancoc@iu.edu

Ryan Rathsam ryanrath@buffalo.edu

Vikram Gazula gazula@uky.edu


